
DATE Pray For

Sunday, January 7, 2024 All Saints’ Episcopal Church, Littleton

Sunday, January 14, 2024 St. Stephen’s Episcopal Mission, 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Grace Episcopal Church, Manchester

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Church of St. John the Evangelist, Dunbarton

Sunday, February 4, 2024 St. Mark’s Fellowship Center in Groveton

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Church of the Epiphany, Newport

Sunday, February 18, 2024 All Saints’ Episcopal Church, Peterborough

Sunday, February 25, 2024 St. George’s Episcopal Church, Durham

Sunday, March 3, 2024 St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, New London

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Church of the Good Shepherd, Nashua

Sunday, March 17, 2024 St. John’s Episcopal Church, Portsmouth

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Holy Cross Episcopal Church, Weare

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Colebrook and the Episcopal Mission of Franklin

Sunday, April 7, 2024 St. James’ Episcopal Church, Keene

Sunday, April 14, 2024 St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church, Pittsfield

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Christ Episcopal Church, Exeter

Sunday, April 28, 2024 St. Andrew’s-in-the-Valley, Tamworth

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Trinity Episcopal Church, Hampton

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Trinity Episcopal Church, Meredith

Sunday, May 19, 2024

SpiritBound, the Digital Mission of the Episcopal Church of New 

Hampshire

Sunday, May 26, 2024 St. Barnabas’ Episcopal Church, Berlin

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Church of the Epiphany, Lisbon

Sunday, June 9, 2024 St. John’s Episcopal Church, Walpole

Sunday, June 16, 2024 St. Peter’s Episcopal Church, Londonderry

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Union – St. Luke’s Church, Claremont

Sunday, June 30, 2024 St. Thomas’ Episcopal Church, Dover

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Seasonal chapels of St. Andrew’s-by -the -Sea in Rye Beach and

Church of the Transfiguration in Bretton Woods

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Seasonal chapels of Emmanuel Church in Dublin and St. James’

Church Burkehaven in Sunapee/2/2023

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Seasonal chapels of St. Francis' Chapel in Marlborough and St.

Matthew’s Chapel in Sugar Hill

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Seasonal chapels of St. Timothy’s Chapel in Lost Nation/Lancaster

and the Church of the Transfiguration in Whitefield

Sunday, August 4, 2024 St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, Hopkinton

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Ashland, Holderness, Plymouth

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Trinity Episcopal Church, Claremont

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Christ Episcopal Church, Portsmouth

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Church of the Transfiguration, Derry

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Church of the Woods, Canterbury

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Grace Episcopal Church, East Concord

Sunday, September 22, 2024 The Diocese of New Hampshire School for Ministry

Sunday, September 29, 2024 St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, Manchester

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Church of the Messiah, North Woodstock

Sunday, October 13, 2024 St. Luke’s Episcopal Church, Woodsville

Sunday, October 20, 2024 St. James’ Episcopal Church, Laconia

Sunday, October 27, 2024 St. Thomas Episcopal Church, Hanover

Sunday, November 3, 2024 St. Christopher’s Episcopal Church, Hampstead

Sunday, November 10, 2024 St. David’s Episcopal Church, Salem

Sunday, November 17, 2024 St. Paul’s Episcopal Church, Lancaster

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Church of St. John the Baptist, Sanbornville

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Christ Episcopal Church, North Conway

Sunday, December 8, 2024 St. Paul’s Episcopal Church, Concord

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Church of our Saviour, Milford

Sunday, December 22, 2024 All Saints’ Episcopal Church, Wolfeboro

Sunday, December 29, 2024

All of the churches, missions and missional communities of the 

Episcopal Church of New Hampshire, and for peace on earth

2024 Diocesan Cycle of Prayer


